Rend Lake College

Boys 100 Meter Dash 7th Grade
Top 8 Advance by Time

Seventh Grade

Name

Preliminaries

1
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9
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13

Boys 100 Meter Dash 8th Grade
Top 8 Advance by Time

Washburn, Dirk
Suggs, Lagrant

Sealoye, Kendra

Rarden, DJ

Jefferson, Michael

Mitchell, Travis
Lipe, Jake
Bailey, Caleb
Gaines, Devian

Burkla, Collinsville

Jones, Henry

Higginbotham, Ethan
Cockrum, Brandon

Eighth Grade

Name

Preliminaries

1

[c<BEN B e NV, I SN US I ]

9
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12
13

Boys 100 Meter Dash 8th Grade

Garrison, Isadore

Goff, Brandon
Bean, Reshawn
Ivy, Shekeil
Hill, Adonis

Goostree, Xavier

Walters, Jake
Simon, Jabari

Gonzales, Andrew

Dhom, Zach

Tyner, Wesley
Jarrett, Darion
Stewart, Dylan

Eighth Grade

Finals

1 Garrison, Isadore

2

Name

Goff, Brandon

Rend Lake College

School

Olney
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Class L

Results

Belleville Central

Collinsville
Dupo

Mt. Vernon
Mt. Vernon
Du Quoin
Harrisburg
Murphysboro
Collinsville
Marion
Carterville
Sesser

School

Johnston City
Belle Valley
O'Fallon
Marion
Centralia
Salem

Sparta Lincoln
Carbondale
Flora
Waterloo
Carmi
Murphysboro
Benton

School

Johnston City
Belle Valley

Finals ... (Boys 100 Meter Dash 8th Grade)

3

Name

Bean, Reshawn

School

O'Fallon

Prelims

12.30
12.42
12.44
12.67
12.69
12.70
12.70
12.74
12.77
12.84
12.88
13.03
13.18

Prelims

11.31
11.67
12.03
12.12
12.18
12.53
12.55
12.64
12.76
12.79
12.80
12.85
13.03

Finals

11.37
11.69

Finals

12.08

2008 SIJHSAA Track and Field Championships - 5/8/2008
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Rend Lake College
2008 SIJHSAA Track and Field Championships - 5/8/2008
Class L
Rend Lake College
Results
4 Hill, Adonis Centralia 12.43
5 Goostree, Xavier Salem 12.58
6 Walters, Jake Sparta Lincoln 12.66
7 Simon, Jabari Carbondale 12.75
Boys 100 Meter Dash 7th Grade
Seventh Grade
Name School Finals
Finals
1 Washburn, Dirk Olney 12.48
2 Suggs, Lagrant Belleville Central 12.54
3 Sealoye, Kendra Collinsville 12.60
4 Bailey, Caleb Harrisburg 12.85
5 Rarden, DJ Dupo 12.94
6 Jefferson, Michael Mt. Vernon 13.11
7 Lipe, Jake Du Quoin 13.14
8 Mitchell, Travis Mt. Vernon 13.20
Boys 200 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time
State Meet: 22.83 S 2006 Stanley, Marion
Name School Prelims
Preliminaries
1 Garrison, Isadore Johnston City 23.31 ¢q
2 Wagner, Lorenzo O'Fallon 23.64 q
3 Echols, Tyrone Collinsville 24.16 q
4 Harris, Demarlo Herrin 24.72 q
5 Hill, Adonis Centralia 24.76 q
6 Goostree, Xavier Salem 24.97 q
7 Mann, Garrett West Frankfort 25.12 q
8 Helton, J.D. Carterville 25.20 q
9 Dillard, Troycer Mt. Carmel 25.44
10 Rose, Mitch Murphysboro 25.84
11 Stewart, Dylan Benton 26.03
12 Tyner, Wesley Carmi 26.10
13 Dhom, Zach Waterloo 26.21
14 Perrine, Ben Belleville Central 26.32
15 Beltz, Dillon Du Quoin 26.57
Boys 200 Meter Dash
State Meet: 22.83 S 2006 Stanley, Marion
Name School Finals
Finals
1 Garrison, Isadore Johnston City 23.54
2 Wagner, Lorenzo O'Fallon 23.61
3 Echols, Tyrone Collinsville 24.31
4 Harris, Demarlo Herrin 24 .84
5 Hill, Adonis Centralia 25.10

Finals ... (Boys 200 Meter Dash)
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Rend Lake College
Name School
6 Mann, Garrett West Frankfort
7 Goostree, Xavier Salem
8 Helton, J.D. Carterville
Boys 400 Meter Dash
State Meet: 51.62 S 2002 Jones, Marion
Name School
Finals
1 Johnson, Caleb Collinsville
2 Gregg, Dylan Highland
3 Miller, Tray Mt. Vernon
4 Goostree, Xavier Salem
5 Gossett, Sam Du Quoin
6 Reed, Chris Collinsville
7 Spargo, Drew Columbia
8 Jackson, Darius Sparta Lincoln
9 Fortner, Levi Herrin
10 Panego, Andrew Mt. Vernon
11 Henshaw, Capel Harrisburg
12 Labuwi, Landon Benton

Boys 800 Meter Run
State Meet: 2:04.61 S 1995
Name
Finals

1 Pryor, Austin
McGee, Brock
Spargo, Drew
Newman, Shane
Bartle, Austin
Butler, Conner
Milligan, Matt
Reed, Chris

9 Morgan, Trevor
10 Carro, Moises
11 Heller, Zane
12 Flute, Travis
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Boys 1600 Meter Run

State Meet: 4:39.63 S 2000

Name

Finals

1 Pryor, Austin
Thomas, Ben
Hartley, Dylan
Rodenburg, Josh
Riba, Alex
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Seagraves, Harrisburg
School

Eldorado
Herrin
Columbia
Olney

Wolf Branch
Herrin
Harrisburg
Collinsville
Sparta Lincoln
Flora
Murphysboro
Anna

Lynch, Mt. Vernon
School

Eldorado
Wolf Branch
Benton

Waterloo
O'Fallon

Finals

25.12
25.18
25.24

Finals

54.59
55.16
56.57
56.77
56.81
57.26
57.70
57.72
58.50
59.60
1:00.05
1:03.49

Finals

2:07.87
2:07.98
2:16.23
2:17.43
2:18.39
2:19.34
2:19.63
2:21.80
2:24.78
2:25.86
2:34.01
2:34.55

Finals

4:54.29
4:59.09
5:00.24
5:08.27
5:08.86
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2008 SIJHSAA Track and Field Championships - 5/8/2008
Class L
Rend Lake College
Results
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Rend Lake College

6 Amann, Dan
7 Eagleston, Joel

Finals ... (Boys 1600 Meter Run)

Name

8 Holland, Drake
9 Young, Collin
10 Flute, Travis
11 Dallas, Braxton
12 Sanders, Josh

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles
Top 9 Advance by Time

State Meet: 12.88 S 1998

Name

Preliminaries

1 Lipe, Jake
Cook, Dallas
Wooters, Rdand
Thompson, Tyler
Gregg, Dylan
Kuldell, Mitch
Huegle, Ben
Luckett, Cody
Gunter, Cameron
Procasky, Skyler
Barners, Kashmere
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Boys 100 Meter Hurdles

State Meet: 12.88 S 1998

Name

Finals

1 Kelly, Mike
Lipe, Jake
Cook, Dallas
Wooters, Rdand
Gregg, Dylan
Thompson, Tyler
Kuldell, Mitch
Luckett, Cody
Huegle, Ben
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Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 7th Grade

Seventh Grade
Team

Finals
1 Collinsville
2 Centralia
3 Belleville Central

Waterloo
Olney

School

Herrin

Mt. Vernon
Anna
Marion

Du Quoin

Duncan, Harrisburg
School

Du Quoin
Mt. Carmel
Centralia
Marion
Highland
Wolf Branch
Red Bud
Marion
Carmi
Belleville Central
Harrisburg

Duncan, Harrisburg
School

Unity Point
Du Quoin
Mt. Carmel
Centralia
Highland
Marion
Wolf Branch
Marion

Red Bud

Relay
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5:15.72
5:16.99

Finals

5:18.67
5:20.83
5:30.54
5:33.79
6:05.47

Prelims

15.31
15.36
15.37
15.98
16.13
16.34
16.66
16.97
17.12
17.27
18.41

Finals

15.09
15.12
15.17
15.20
15.74
15.85
16.27
16.35
16.59

Finals

1:42.26
1:46.74
1:47.29
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2008 SIJHSAA Track and Field Championships - 5/8/2008
Class L
Rend Lake College
Results
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Rend Lake College
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8

Carterville
Belle Valley
Columbia
Mt. Vernon
Harrisburg

2008 SIJHSAA Track and Field Championships - 5/8/2008
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Finals ... (Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 7th Grade)

9
10
11
12

Team

Marion

Du Quoin
Carmi
Murphysboro

Relay
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Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 8th Grade
Eighth Grade

Finals

1
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
State Meet: 3:44.70 S 1985

Finals

1
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13

Team

O'Fallon

Belle Valley
Centralia

Mt. Vernon
Herrin

Massac County
Wolf Branch
Murphysboro
Harrisburg
Carterville

Du Quoin
Carmi

Marion

Sparta Lincoln
Red Bud

Team

Mt. Vernon
Herrin
Carterville
Wolf Branch
Collinsville
Flora

Marion
Belleville Central
Harrisburg
Olney
Murphysboro
Centralia
Unity Point

Relay
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Harrisburg
Relay
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Class L
Rend Lake College
Results

1:48.32
1:48.59
1:48.78
1:48.82
1:50.23

Finals

1:51.07
1:51.33
1:51.57
1:53.71

Finals

1:39.29
1:40.82
1:41.23
1:42.23
1:42.66
1:43.03
1:43.04
1:43.60
1:43.94
1:44.15
1:45.22
1:45.44
1:46.09
1:46.65
1:50.77

Finals

3:53.30
3:54.55
3:55.17
4:01.20
4:02.67
4:02.71
4:03.48
4:04.08
4:06.68
4:07.24
4:09.52
4:10.95
4:11.53
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Rend Lake College

14 Carmi
15 Waterloo

Boys High Jump
State Meet:
Name

Finals

2008 SIJHSAA Track and Field Championships - 5/8/2008

6-05 S 2003

1 Skinner, Kelvin

Kelly, Mike
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Miller, Nick
Boys Pole Vault
State Meet:

Name

Finals

Anderson, Corey
Bean, Reshawn

Goostree, Xavier
Harmon, Chad
Gossett, Sam
Panego, Andrew
Bartle, Austin
Henshaw, Capel
Lucas, Bryan
Randolph, Jermy
Devillez, Zach

12-06 S 1986

1 McGee, Brock

Short, Tyler

Tuttle, Tyler
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Boys Long Jump

Shipley, Robb
Fortner, Levi

Diggins, Cayle
Bailey, Justin
Andrascek, Justin

State Meet: 20-11.25 S 2003

Name

Finals

1 Garrison, Isadore

Dhom, Zach

Ivy, Shekeil
Hill, Adonis

SOOI AW
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Echols, Tyrone
Anderson, Corey

Goff, Brandon
Jarrett, Darion

Fhrenbacher, Mike
Beltz, Dillon
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Class L
Rend Lake College
Results
A 4:16.91
A 4:19.91
Thompson, Herrin
School Finals
Massac County J6-00.00
Wolf Branch J5-06.00
O'Fallon J5-06.00
Unity Point J5-04.00
Salem J5-04.00
Johnston City J5-04.00
Du Quoin J5-04.00
Mt. Vernon J5-02.00
Wolf Branch J5-02.00
Harrisburg J5-02.00
O'Fallon J5-02.00
Belleville Central J5-02.00
Harrisburg J5-02.00
Chester 4-10.00
Smothers, Marion
School Finals
Herrin J10-00.00
Harrisburg J9-06.00
Olney J9-06.00
Herrin J9-00.00
Harrisburg J9-00.00
Du Quoin J8-06.00
Olney J8-00.00
Columbia J8-00.00
Johnson, Centralia
School Finals
Johnston City 19-11.50
Collinsville 18-09.00
Wolf Branch 18-08.50
Waterloo 18-05.50
Belle Valley 18-04.00
Murphysboro 18-00.00
Marion 17-11.00
Centralia 17-10.25
Olney 17-05.50
Du Quoin 17-04.00

Points
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Rend Lake College

11 Luckett, Cody

12 Winters, Travis

13 Short, Tyler
14 Huegle, Ben

Boys Shot Put
State Meet: 59-06.75 S 1995

Name

Finals
1 Bergmann, chris

Hall, Jace

Heard, Quentin

Bindel, Brad
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9 Dorris, Drew
10 Loucks, Austin
11 Bruce, Kevin
12 Meador, Andy

Boys Discus Throw
State Meet:  162-09 S 1995

Name

Finals

1 Walters, Jake

Owens, Calvin
Meadows, Joe

Sopear, Alek
Gobert, David
Dorris, Drew
Rider, Braden
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Maldonado, Ramon
Harris, Demarlo

Jennings, Robert

Aschemann, Chris

Harris, Demarlo
Gunter, Cameron

Washburn, Dirk

Aschemann, Chris

Class L
Rend Lake College
Results
Marion
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Red Bud

Minton, Salem
School

Nashville
Salem
O'Fallon
Herrin
O'Fallon
Murphysboro
Chester
Carterville
Sesser
Christopher
Carbondale
Salem

Seets, Harrisburg
School

Sparta Lincoln
Herrin

Carmi

Sparta Lincoln
Olney

Wolf Branch
Carterville
Centralia
Carbondale
Sesser

Anna
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2008 SIJHSAA Track and Field Championships - 5/8/2008

17-00.00
16-10.00
15-11.00
15-10.00

Finals

48-04.00
42-02.25
41-10.00
41-09.50
41-05.50
41-05.00
41-03.75
40-10.00
38-00.50
38-00.00
34-03.50
34-03.25

Finals

140-04.50
137-03.50
127-03.50
121-04.25
118-11.25
116-09.75
112-11.50
106-05
106-04
102-06
93-05.50
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